
LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                02-05-21  270 Oude+Jaarse      Deelnemers:20 LOSTIJD:09.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  8  153214 BE 609345420 11.20460 1383.2140    1 
   2 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  3       2 BE 203561120 11.21140 1377.4108    2 
   3 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  1       3 BE 413188318 11.24340 1337.3349    3 
   4 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  9  145515 BE 407889120 11.19380 1327.2879    4 
   5 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 36  149493 BE 401510619 11.22510 1324.7054    5 
   6 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 12       4 BE 203562120 11.25430 1324.0444    6 
   7 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 11  147087 BE 404473017 11.21080 1323.5183    7 
   8 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  1  147738 BE 211950619 11.21400 1323.0269    8 
   9 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  9       5 BE 609345320 11.26440 1312.5128    9 
  10 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  6       2 BE 401486219 11.20570 1311.5367   10 
  11 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  7  147328 BE 203537420 11.23020 1303.4031   11 
  12 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  5       2 BE 411451115 11.22580 1302.0389   12 
  13 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 17       3 BE 421125520 11.23000 1301.6549   13 
  14 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  6  143931 NL 173441719 11.20510 1298.4303   14 
  15 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  6       4 BE 417692719 11.23270 1296.4918   15 
  16 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 10       5 BE 422260916 11.23310 1295.7304   16 
  17 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  4       6 BE 404474517 11.23480 1292.5044   17 
  18 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  1       7 BE 404476617 11.23520 1291.7477   18 
  19 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  1       3 BE 412868718 11.22490 1289.8360   19 
  20 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  4       2 BE 211988019 11.21360 1289.7043   20 
  21 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  4  152193 BE 401216719 11.28040 1289.0429   21 
  22 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  3       8 BE 404471217 11.24080 1288.7296   22 
  23 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  2       6 BE 407456419 11.29010 1287.3323   23 
  24 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  8       4 BE 401488819 11.23110 1285.6575   24 
  25 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  4       2 BE 211949819 11.25100 1282.8191   25 
  26 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   19 14  155419 BE 207093220 11.31110 1282.5113   26 
  27 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  3  143690 BE 106536918 11.22130 1280.4693   27 
  28 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  4       2 BE 115946918 11.22550 1272.5314   28 
  29 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 16       2 00 407391620 11.27340 1271.5594   29 
  30 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 18       3 BE 407392420 11.27410 1270.2988   30 
  31 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  2       3 BE 211988619 11.23270 1268.6734   31 
  32 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 11       7 BE 409899920 11.30480 1268.3278   32 
  33 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  2  140885 BE 111573719 11.21120 1266.9514   33 
  34 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  8       9 BE 422264616 11.26070 1266.7174   34 
  35 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  5       2 BE 412209818 11.30190 1264.9370   35 
  36 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   19  4       2 BE 211991519 11.32540 1264.5972   36 
  37 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 13       8 BE 203564020 11.31190 1262.9262   37 
  38 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  5  146865 BE 207082720 11.26259 1261.3836   38 
  39 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  8       3 BE 203415620 11.27090 1261.1012   39 
  40 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 11       4 BE 407393320 11.28480 1258.3586   40 
  41 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  6       9 BE 203560320 11.31460 1258.2590   41 
  42 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  9      10 BE 422260216 11.26590 1257.3330   42 
  43 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  7       5 BE 401488519 11.25500 1256.2446   43 
  44 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 14      10 BE 203561220 11.32170 1252.9426   44 
  45 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  8       4 BE 211989119 11.25060 1250.4865   45 
  46 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  1       5 BE 206367818 11.25170 1248.4979   46 
  47 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  7      11 BE 411451015 11.27510 1248.0866   47 
  48 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  1  143213 BE 109093615 11.24530 1246.5951   48 
  49 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  8       2 BE 109578020 11.24560 1246.0528   49 
  50 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  2       6 BE 403617917 11.26500 1245.4922   50 
  51 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 29       5 BE 401510719 11.30020 1245.4290   51 
  52 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   19  3       3 BE 211992919 11.34490 1245.1783   52 
  53 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 13      12 BE 407612120 11.28170 1243.5142   53 
  54 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  5       2 BE 203537720 11.28310 1243.0994   54 
  55 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 12      13 BE 404471517 11.28280 1241.5898   55 
  56 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  2      14 BE 417692319 11.28440 1238.8012   56 
  57 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  3       3 BE 203537820 11.28590 1238.2238   57 
  58 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  7      11 BE 203834020 11.34020 1235.2647   58 
  59 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 11       7 BE 407888320 11.27570 1233.7007   59 
  60 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  9       6 BE 207067420 11.26460 1232.6377   60 
  61 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  1       3 BE 412208618 11.33290 1232.4983   61 
  62 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37  2       6 BE 403544717 11.31330 1229.8889   62 
  63 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 32       7 BE 401515319 11.31340 1229.7203   63 
  64 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  2       3 BE 108783216 11.26290 1229.4720   64 
  65 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 16 12  147068 BE 407855720 11.29430 1228.4672   65 
  66 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  5      12 BE 203561620 11.34540 1226.6934   66 
  67 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  7       7 BE 206770716 11.27290 1225.1185   67 
  68 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  2       3 BE 106536418 11.27270 1223.4142   68 
  69 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  8       4 BE 106535818 11.27290 1223.0671   69 
  70 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  5  147025 BE 204841817 11.30239 1221.1548   70 
  71 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   19  1       4 BE 211994719 11.37220 1220.2486   71 
  72 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37  5       8 BE 412152618 11.32310 1220.1850   72 
  73 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  6       4 BE 203539920 11.30530 1218.7619   73 



  74 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   19  7       5 BE 206303318 11.37400 1217.3812   74 
  75 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  7       4 BE 109576920 11.27540 1214.6989   75 
  76 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 24       9 BE 401511219 11.33070 1214.2385   76 
  77 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12 11       5 BE 109577620 11.28030 1213.1554   77 
  78 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16 11       8 BE 207068820 11.28540 1210.5214   78 
  79 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14 12       2 BE 105285120 11.26270 1209.8325   79 
  80 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 23      10 BE 407391720 11.33340 1209.8166   80 
  81 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 15      15 BE 407612320 11.31390 1209.0999   81 
  82 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  3       4 BE 401216119 11.36330 1202.6314   82 
  83 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  1  142711 BE 203595420 11.29019 1198.9331   83 
  84 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 17      13 BE 409898720 11.37540 1197.9203   84 
  85 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  7       5 BE 106533118 11.30070 1196.2536   85 
  86 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  2       2 BE 211983319 11.32559 1195.9896   86 
  87 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  2       2 BE 203596720 11.29239 1195.2512   87 
  88 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  8       5 BE 203538420 11.33260 1193.5836   88 
  89 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  4      14 BE 401452020 11.38520 1188.9343   89 
  90 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 14       8 BE 407886320 11.32300 1187.8776   90 
  91 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  2       4 BE 211954219 11.34230 1187.7636   91 
  92 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  3       9 BE 206368018 11.31130 1187.3862   92 
  93 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  6       6 BE 109578820 11.30400 1186.8481   93 
  94 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER    3  2  143016 BE 207060320 11.30310 1186.6906   94 
  95 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  4       9 BE 401486119 11.32380 1186.5860   95 
  96 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16 14      10 BE 207068420 11.31260 1185.2676   96 
  97 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  9       6 BE 106531618 11.31140 1185.2351   97 
  98 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  4       3 BE 111572419 11.29010 1183.7418   98 
  99 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 33      11 BE 412157818 11.36300 1181.7628   99 
 100 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 25      12 BE 412157518 11.36320 1181.4515  100 
 101 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 31      13 BE 412151818 11.36370 1180.6740  101 
 102 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37  8      14 BE 403541817 11.36380 1180.5186  102 
 103 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37  3      15 BE 403548317 11.36390 1180.3632  103 
 104 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37  4      16 BE 412152318 11.36410 1180.0526  104 
 105 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 21      17 BE 407390120 11.36490 1178.8119  105 
 106 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 16 13       2 BE 407854520 11.35170 1173.8832  106 
 107 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 16  6       3 BE 215211417 11.35180 1173.7271  107 
 108 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 16 15       4 BE 407852420 11.35300 1171.8566  108 
 109 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 15      18 00 407394920 11.37360 1171.5752  109 
 110 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37 27      19 BE 401510419 11.38040 1167.3061  110 
 111 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  9       7 BE 114861320 11.32430 1167.0216  111 
 112 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 12  3       8 BE 111486819 11.33050 1163.5450  112 
 113 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 18       7 BE 113192819 11.33390 1162.0704  113 
 114 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  7       5 BE 407909420 11.41050 1161.0401  114 
 115 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  1       6 BE 200130616 11.37190 1157.1776  115 
 116 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 16  2       5 BE 401247319 11.37190 1155.1355  116 
 117 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 10       8 BE 108376717 11.34490 1151.2084  117 
 118 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 16       9 BE 108378517 11.34500 1151.0547  118 
 119 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  1      10 BE 106530818 11.35090 1148.1422  119 
 120 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  9       6 BE 407909020 11.43090 1143.0192  120 
 121 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  5       4 BE 100964617 11.33170 1142.7741  121 
 122 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   19  8       6 BE 211993219 11.46200 1139.9927  122 
 123 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  5      11 BE 106534018 11.36270 1136.3385  123 
 124 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  3       3 BE 211982619 11.39289 1135.4889  124 
 125 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 14      16 BE 407611420 11.39350 1135.0765  125 
 126 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 16  7       6 BE 403397017 11.39400 1134.2005  126 
 127 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  1       4 BE 204842417 11.39389 1134.0292  127 
 128 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 14      12 BE 106531918 11.36520 1132.6064  128 
 129 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  3      10 BE 412868818 11.38310 1132.2656  129 
 130 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 12      11 BE 407886120 11.38330 1131.9720  130 
 131 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   16  5      11 BE 204898417 11.37120 1131.5330  131 
 132 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 18      15 BE 409898120 11.45280 1131.0089  132 
 133 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER   13  5  142976 BE 211997419 11.36270 1130.6920  133 
 134 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 37  1      20 BE 401510519 11.42590 1124.1484  134 
 135 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER   13  2       2 BE 213984917 11.37270 1121.8203  135 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                02-05-21  159 Oude             Deelnemers:17 LOSTIJD:09.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW  2  1  153214 BE 413188318 11.24340 1337.3349    1 
   2 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 24  149493 BE 401510619 11.22510 1324.7054    2 
   3 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 11  147087 BE 404473017 11.21080 1323.5183    3 
   4 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  1  147738 BE 211950619 11.21400 1323.0269    4 
   5 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  6  145515 BE 401486219 11.20570 1311.5367    5 
   6 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  5       2 BE 411451115 11.22580 1302.0389    6 
   7 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  6  143931 NL 173441719 11.20510 1298.4303    7 
   8 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  6       3 BE 417692719 11.23270 1296.4918    8 
   9 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 10       4 BE 422260916 11.23310 1295.7304    9 



  10 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  4       5 BE 404474517 11.23480 1292.5044   10 
  11 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  1       6 BE 404476617 11.23520 1291.7477   11 
  12 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  1       2 BE 412868718 11.22490 1289.8360   12 
  13 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  4       2 BE 211988019 11.21360 1289.7043   13 
  14 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  4  152193 BE 401216719 11.28040 1289.0429   14 
  15 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  3       7 BE 404471217 11.24080 1288.7296   15 
  16 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW  2  2       2 BE 407456419 11.29010 1287.3323   16 
  17 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  8       3 BE 401488819 11.23110 1285.6575   17 
  18 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  3       2 BE 211949819 11.25100 1282.8191   18 
  19 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  3  143690 BE 106536918 11.22130 1280.4693   19 
  20 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  4       2 BE 115946918 11.22550 1272.5314   20 
  21 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  2       3 BE 211988619 11.23270 1268.6734   21 
  22 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  9  2  140885 BE 111573719 11.21120 1266.9514   22 
  23 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  8       8 BE 422264616 11.26070 1266.7174   23 
  24 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  5       2 BE 412209818 11.30190 1264.9370   24 
  25 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   12  4  155419 BE 211991519 11.32540 1264.5972   25 
  26 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  9       9 BE 422260216 11.26590 1257.3330   26 
  27 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  7       4 BE 401488519 11.25500 1256.2446   27 
  28 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  8       4 BE 211989119 11.25060 1250.4865   28 
  29 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  1       5 BE 206367818 11.25170 1248.4979   29 
  30 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  7      10 BE 411451015 11.27510 1248.0866   30 
  31 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  1  143213 BE 109093615 11.24530 1246.5951   31 
  32 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  2       5 BE 403617917 11.26500 1245.4922   32 
  33 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 17       2 BE 401510719 11.30020 1245.4290   33 
  34 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   12  3       2 BE 211992919 11.34490 1245.1783   34 
  35 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 12      11 BE 404471517 11.28280 1241.5898   35 
  36 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  2      12 BE 417692319 11.28440 1238.8012   36 
  37 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  1       3 BE 412208618 11.33290 1232.4983   37 
  38 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25  2       3 BE 403544717 11.31330 1229.8889   38 
  39 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 20       4 BE 401515319 11.31340 1229.7203   39 
  40 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  2       2 BE 108783216 11.26290 1229.4720   40 
  41 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  7       6 BE 206770716 11.27290 1225.1185   41 
  42 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  2       3 BE 106536418 11.27270 1223.4142   42 
  43 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  8       4 BE 106535818 11.27290 1223.0671   43 
  44 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  5  147025 BE 204841817 11.30239 1221.1548   44 
  45 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   12  1       3 BE 211994719 11.37220 1220.2486   45 
  46 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25  5       5 BE 412152618 11.32310 1220.1850   46 
  47 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   12  7       4 BE 206303318 11.37400 1217.3812   47 
  48 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 12       6 BE 401511219 11.33070 1214.2385   48 
  49 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  3       4 BE 401216119 11.36330 1202.6314   49 
  50 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  7       5 BE 106533118 11.30070 1196.2536   50 
  51 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  2       2 BE 211983319 11.32559 1195.9896   51 
  52 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  2       3 BE 211954219 11.34230 1187.7636   52 
  53 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  3       7 BE 206368018 11.31130 1187.3862   53 
  54 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  4       6 BE 401486119 11.32380 1186.5860   54 
  55 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  9       6 BE 106531618 11.31140 1185.2351   55 
  56 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  9  4       2 BE 111572419 11.29010 1183.7418   56 
  57 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 21       7 BE 412157818 11.36300 1181.7628   57 
  58 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 13       8 BE 412157518 11.36320 1181.4515   58 
  59 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 19       9 BE 412151818 11.36370 1180.6740   59 
  60 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25  8      10 BE 403541817 11.36380 1180.5186   60 
  61 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25  3      11 BE 403548317 11.36390 1180.3632   61 
  62 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25  4      12 BE 412152318 11.36410 1180.0526   62 
  63 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK  9  6  147068 BE 215211417 11.35180 1173.7271   63 
  64 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 25 15      13 BE 401510419 11.38040 1167.3061   64 
  65 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  3       3 BE 111486819 11.33050 1163.5450   65 
  66 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 18       7 BE 113192819 11.33390 1162.0704   66 
  67 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  2  1  147328 BE 200130616 11.37190 1157.1776   67 
  68 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK  9  2       2 BE 401247319 11.37190 1155.1355   68 
  69 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 10       8 BE 108376717 11.34490 1151.2084   69 
  70 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 16       9 BE 108378517 11.34500 1151.0547   70 
  71 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  1      10 BE 106530818 11.35090 1148.1422   71 
  72 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  9  5       3 BE 100964617 11.33170 1142.7741   72 
  73 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   12  8       5 BE 211993219 11.46200 1139.9927   73 
  74 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18  5      11 BE 106534018 11.36270 1136.3385   74 
  75 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  3       3 BE 211982619 11.39289 1135.4889   75 
  76 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK  9  7       3 BE 403397017 11.39400 1134.2005   76 
  77 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  5  1       4 BE 204842417 11.39389 1134.0292   77 
  78 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   18 14      12 BE 106531918 11.36520 1132.6064   78 
  79 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  3       7 BE 412868818 11.38310 1132.2656   79 
  80 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  5       8 BE 204898417 11.37120 1131.5330   80 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                02-05-21  111 Jaarse           Deelnemers:16 LOSTIJD:09.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  6  153214 BE 609345420 11.20460 1383.2140    1 
   2 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  1       2 BE 203561120 11.21140 1377.4108    2 
   3 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  1  145515 BE 407889120 11.19380 1327.2879    3 
   4 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 10       3 BE 203562120 11.25430 1324.0444    4 
   5 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  7       4 BE 609345320 11.26440 1312.5128    5 
   6 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  6  5  147328 BE 203537420 11.23020 1303.4031    6 
   7 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  5  147087 BE 421125520 11.23000 1301.6549    7 
   8 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    7  2  155419 BE 207093220 11.31110 1282.5113    8 
   9 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12  6  149493 00 407391620 11.27340 1271.5594    9 
  10 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12  8       2 BE 407392420 11.27410 1270.2988   10 
  11 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  9       5 BE 409899920 11.30480 1268.3278   11 
  12 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 11       6 BE 203564020 11.31190 1262.9262   12 
  13 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  5  146865 BE 207082720 11.26259 1261.3836   13 
  14 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  6  5  147738 BE 203415620 11.27090 1261.1012   14 
  15 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12  1       3 BE 407393320 11.28480 1258.3586   15 
  16 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  4       7 BE 203560320 11.31460 1258.2590   16 
  17 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 12       8 BE 203561220 11.32170 1252.9426   17 
  18 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  7  3  143213 BE 109578020 11.24560 1246.0528   18 
  19 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  1       2 BE 407612120 11.28170 1243.5142   19 
  20 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  6  3       2 BE 203537720 11.28310 1243.0994   20 
  21 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  6  1       3 BE 203537820 11.28590 1238.2238   21 
  22 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  5       9 BE 203834020 11.34020 1235.2647   22 
  23 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  3       2 BE 407888320 11.27570 1233.7007   23 
  24 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  1  143931 BE 207067420 11.26460 1232.6377   24 
  25 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK  7  3  147068 BE 407855720 11.29430 1228.4672   25 
  26 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  3      10 BE 203561620 11.34540 1226.6934   26 
  27 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  6  4       4 BE 203539920 11.30530 1218.7619   27 
  28 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  7  2       2 BE 109576920 11.27540 1214.6989   28 
  29 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  7  6       3 BE 109577620 11.28030 1213.1554   29 
  30 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  3       2 BE 207068820 11.28540 1210.5214   30 
  31 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  5  3  140885 BE 105285120 11.26270 1209.8325   31 
  32 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12 12       4 BE 407391720 11.33340 1209.8166   32 
  33 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  3       3 BE 407612320 11.31390 1209.0999   33 
  34 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  1  142711 BE 203595420 11.29019 1198.9331   34 
  35 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 15      11 BE 409898720 11.37540 1197.9203   35 
  36 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  2       2 BE 203596720 11.29239 1195.2512   36 
  37 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  6  6       5 BE 203538420 11.33260 1193.5836   37 
  38 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  2      12 BE 401452020 11.38520 1188.9343   38 
  39 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  6       3 BE 407886320 11.32300 1187.8776   39 
  40 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  7  1       4 BE 109578820 11.30400 1186.8481   40 
  41 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOIN BEVER    3  2  143016 BE 207060320 11.30310 1186.6906   41 
  42 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  6       3 BE 207068420 11.31260 1185.2676   42 
  43 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12 10       5 BE 407390120 11.36490 1178.8119   43 
  44 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK  7  4       2 BE 407854520 11.35170 1173.8832   44 
  45 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK  7  6       3 BE 407852420 11.35300 1171.8566   45 
  46 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12  5       6 00 407394920 11.37360 1171.5752   46 
  47 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  7  4       5 BE 114861320 11.32430 1167.0216   47 
  48 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  2  152193 BE 407909420 11.41050 1161.0401   48 
  49 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  4       2 BE 407909020 11.43090 1143.0192   49 
  50 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  2       4 BE 407611420 11.39350 1135.0765   50 
  51 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  4       4 BE 407886120 11.38330 1131.9720   51 
  52 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 16      13 BE 409898120 11.45280 1131.0089   52 
  53 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 12  4       7 BE 407390620 11.43490 1117.1478   53 
  54 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  6  2       2 BE 203420020 11.43040 1110.2555   54 
  55 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    4  3  142976 BE 207090820 11.39110 1106.7682   55 
  56 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  5       3 BE 407909320 11.47450 1104.8494   56 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


